AnimalUID Species

1009069 Dog
1009077 Dog
1009084 Dog
1006551 Dog
1019470 Skunk
1014117 Cat
1014715 Skunk
1015920 Cat
1019317 Dog
1019342 Dog
1020374 Cat
1020428 Duck
1020431 Duck
1020667 Dog
1021680 Rabbit
1021858 Dog
1022115 Dog
1022175 Cat
1022839 Dog
1022842 Dog
1022846 Dog
1023145 Dog
1024915 Dog
1025098 Dog
1025854 Dog
1025857 Dog
1026118 Dog
1026430 Dog
1027076 Rabbit
1029883 Dog
1029930 Dog
1029947 Cat
1029955 Cat
1030695 Dog
1033396 Coyote
1031511 Guinea Pig
1031514 Guinea Pig
1032207 Dog

Breed 1

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Great Pyrenees
Unknown

DSH

Unknown

DSH

American Bulldog
Yorkshire Terrier

DMH

Unknown

Unknown

Border Collie
Unknown

American Staffordshire Terrier
Golden Retriever

DSH

Terrier

Terrier

Terrier

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Lhasa Apso

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Unknown

Chihuahua

American Staffordshire Terrier
Tabby

DSH

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Vizsla

Sex Intake
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Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Owner Relinquish
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound

Intake Reason

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Cruelty Complaint

Trapped

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Trapped

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Aggressive To People

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Iliness Or Injury

Abandoned

Abandoned

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
lliness Or Injury

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Abandoned

Abandoned

Abandoned

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Biting

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Abandoned

Iliness Or Injury

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Biting

Iliness Or Injury

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Running At Large

Disposit

Euthanize
Adoption
Euthanize
Ownership Change
Euthanize
Adoption
Euthanize
Ownership Change
Euthanize
Redemption
Euthanize
Ownership Change
Ownership Change
Euthanize
Euthanize
Adoption
Ownership Change
Adoption
Ownership Change
Ownership Change
Ownership Change
Adoption
Redemption
Redemption
Redemption
Redemption
Redemption
Adoption
Euthanize
Redemption
Euthanize

Redemption
Euthanize
Adoption
Adoption
Redemption

Disposit Reason
Temperament

Behavior

Rabies Vector

Rabies Vector

Behavior

llIness

Behavior
Injury

Injury

Behavior

Injury



1034007 Dog
1034368 Dog
1034372 Dog
1037146 Dog
1039592 Cat
1039598 Cat
1039830 Cat
1040259 Cat
1040262 Cat
1040265 Cat
1040272 Cat
1040337 Dog
1041115 Cat
1041524 Skunk
1042390 Dog
1043036 Dog
1043343 Dog
824515 Dog
1046893 Dog
1054734 Cat
1054979 Cat
1060591 Skunk
1062683 Dog

1063866 Rabbit

1064232 Dog
1065466 Dog
1066860 Cat
1067803 Dog
1068302 Skunk
1069791 Dog
1070154 Cat
1070711 Cat
1073262 Cat
1073489 Dog
1078633 Dog
1078705 Dog
1079093 Cat
1082498 Bird
1084550 Cat

Poodle, Standard
Dachshund

American Staffordshire Terrier
American Staffordshire Terrier
Tabby

Tabby

Tabby

Calico

Tabby

Tabby

Siamese

Terrier

DSH

Unknown

Golden Retriever
American Bulldog
Labrador Retriever
Shep Mix

Labrador Retriever
Tabby, patch

Tabby

Unknown

Terrier

Unknown

Poodle, Standard
German Shepherd Dog
DSH

German Shepherd Dog
Unknown

Poodle, Standard

DSH

DSH

DMH

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
American Staffordshire Terrier
Calico

Hawk

DSH

Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Owner Relinquish
Code Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Code Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Abandoned

Abandoned

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Trapped

Trapped

Trapped

Trapped

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Trapped

Rabies Quarantine

Rabies Quarantine

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Cruelty Complaint

Rabies Quarantine

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Trapped

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Other

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Trapped

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Rabies Quarantine

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Iliness Or Injury

Stray - Had Been Held By Public

Adoption
Euthanize

DIC (died in cage/care)
Euthanize
Euthanize
Euthanize
Euthanize
Euthanize
Adoption
Ownership Change
Euthanize
Euthanize
Redemption
Redemption
Euthanize
Euthanize
Ownership Change
Redemption
Euthanize
Ownership Change
DIC (died in cage/care)
Redemption
Euthanize
Adoption
Euthanize
Euthanize
Redemption
Euthanize
Adoption
Ownership Change
Adoption
Ownership Change

Adoption
Ownership Change
Adoption

Iliness
IlIness
Behavior
Behavior

Behavior
Behavior

Rabies Vector
Behavior

Behavior
Behavior

Rabies Vector

Behavior

Behavior
Rabies Vector

Behavior



1084882 Cat
1085772 Cat
1086568 Dog
1089349 Cat
1089353 Cat
1089356 Cat
1090146 Dog
1090152 Dog
1090158 Dog
1090165 Dog
1090174 Dog
1090181 Dog
1090628 Dog
1094417 Cat
1093446 Dog
1096284 Skunk
1096306 Skunk
1096320 Skunk
1096348 Skunk
1096586 Dog
1098050 Dog
1098038 Raccoon
1097592 Dog
1098063 Skunk
404519 Dog
1100364 Rabbit
1100388 Raccoon
1099874 Cat
1102130 Cat
1102133 Cat
1102136 Cat
1102908 Dog
1104133 Bird
1105253 Cat
1106704 Raccoon
1108362 Dog
1110574 Bird
1110578 Bird
1110581 Bird

DSH

DLH

Boxer

DSH

DSH

DSH

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Siamese

Poodle, Miniature
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Husky

Unknown
Unknown

Husky

Unknown

Pitbull

Unknown
Unknown

Tabby

DSH

DSH

DSH

American Bulldog
Dove

DSH

Unknown

Terrier

Dove

Dove

Dove
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Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Wildlife Impound
Wildlife Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Wildlife Impound
Wildlife Impound

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Iliness Or Injury

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
lliness Or Injury

lliness Or Injury

lliness Or Injury

lliness Or Injury

Cruelty Complaint

Trapped

Trapped

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Trapped

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Iliness Or Injury

Trapped

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Iliness Or Injury

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Iliness Or Injury

Stray - Had Been Running At Large
Iliness Or Injury

Iliness Or Injury

Iliness Or Injury

Ownership Change
Ownership Change
Redemption
Ownership Change
Ownership Change
Ownership Change
Adoption
Adoption
Adoption
Adoption
Adoption
Adoption
Adoption
Euthanize
Redemption
Euthanize
Euthanize
Euthanize
Euthanize
Redemption

Euthanize
Euthanize
Euthanize

Euthanize
Euthanize
Ownership Change
Ownership Change
Ownership Change
Adoption

Euthanize
Euthanize
Ownership Change
Euthanize
Euthanize
Euthanize

Rabies Vector

Rabies Vector
Rabies Vector
Rabies Vector
Rabies Vector

llIness
Rabies Vector
Behavior

Rabies Vector
Behavior

Behavior
Rabies Vector

Iliness
Iliness
Iliness



1110823 Dog
1111198 Cat
1111907 Cat
1123772 Coyote
1114026 Coyote
1115268 Cat
1123797 Cat
1119895 Dog
1120036 Cat
1122007 Cat
1123505 Dog
1125933 Skunk
1127098 Cat
1127114 Cat
1127143 Cat
1127146 Cat
1128268 Cat
1128754 Rabbit

Poodle, Standard
DSH

DSH

Unknown
Unknown

DSH

DSH

Maltese

DSH

DSH

American Staffordshire Terrier
Unknown

DSH

DSH

DSH

DSH

DSH

wild
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Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Code Impound
Code Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Stray Impound
Wildlife Impound

Stray - Had Been Running At Large

Stray - Had Been Held By Public

Stray - Had Been Running At Large

lliness Or Injury
lliness Or Injury

Stray - Had Been Running At Large

Dead On Arrival

Biting

Rabies Quarantine

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Iliness Or Injury

Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Stray - Had Been Held By Public
Cruelty Complaint

Ownership Change

Euthanize
Euthanize
Euthanize

Adoption
DOA
Redemption
Euthanize
Euthanize
Adoption
Euthanize
Adoption
Adoption
Adoption
Adoption
Euthanize
Euthanize

Behavior
Iliness
Iliness

Behavior
IlIness

Rabies Vector

Behavior
Injury



