An	imalUID	Species	Breed 1	Sex	Intake	Intake Reason	Disposit	Disposit Reason
	1009069	Dog	Labrador Retriever	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Euthanize	Temperament
	1009077	Dog	Labrador Retriever	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Adoption	
	1009084	Dog	Labrador Retriever	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Euthanize	Behavior
	1006551	Dog	Great Pyrenees	М	Stray Impound	Cruelty Complaint	Ownership Change	
	1019470	Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
	1014117	Cat	DSH	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Adoption	
	1014715	Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
	1015920	Cat	DSH	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Ownership Change	
	1019317	Dog	American Bulldog	М	Owner Relinquish	Aggressive To People	Euthanize	Behavior
	1019342	Dog	Yorkshire Terrier	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Redemption	
	1020374	Cat	DMH	F	Stray Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Illness
	1020428	Duck	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Abandoned	Ownership Change	
	1020431	Duck	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Abandoned	Ownership Change	
	1020667	Dog	Border Collie	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Euthanize	Behavior
	1021680	Rabbit	Unknown	М	Stray Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Injury
	1021858	Dog	American Staffordshire Terrier	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
	1022115	Dog	Golden Retriever	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Ownership Change	
	1022175	Cat	DSH	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
	1022839	Dog	Terrier	F	Stray Impound	Abandoned	Ownership Change	
	1022842	Dog	Terrier	F	Stray Impound	Abandoned	Ownership Change	
	1022846	Dog	Terrier	М	Stray Impound	Abandoned	Ownership Change	
	1023145	Dog	German Shepherd Dog	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Adoption	
	1024915	Dog	German Shepherd Dog	М	Stray Impound	Biting	Redemption	
	1025098	Dog	Lhasa Apso	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Redemption	
	1025854	Dog	Labrador Retriever	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Redemption	
	1025857	Dog	Labrador Retriever	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Redemption	
	1026118	Dog	German Shepherd Dog	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Redemption	
	1026430	Dog	Labrador Retriever	М	Stray Impound	Abandoned	Adoption	
	1027076	Rabbit	Unknown	U	Stray Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Injury
	1029883	Dog	Chihuahua	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Redemption	
	1029930	Dog	American Staffordshire Terrier	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Euthanize	Behavior
	1029947	Cat	Tabby	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public		
	1029955	Cat	DSH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public		
	1030695	Dog	Staffordshire Bull Terrier	F	Stray Impound	Biting	Redemption	
	1033396	•	Unknown	M	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Injury
	1031511	Guinea Pig	Unknown	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
		Guinea Pig	Unknown	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
	1032207	Dog	Vizsla	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Redemption	

1034007 Dog	Poodle, Standard	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public		
1034368 Dog	Dachshund	F	Stray Impound	Abandoned		
1034372 Dog	American Staffordshire Terrier	F	Stray Impound	Abandoned		
1037146 Dog	American Staffordshire Terrier	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Adoption	
1039592 Cat	Tabby	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Euthanize	Illness
1039598 Cat	Tabby	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	DIC (died in cage/care)	
1039830 Cat	Tabby	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Euthanize	Illness
1040259 Cat	Calico	F	Stray Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Behavior
1040262 Cat	Tabby	U	Stray Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Behavior
1040265 Cat	Tabby	U	Stray Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Behavior
1040272 Cat	Siamese	U	Stray Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Behavior
1040337 Dog	Terrier	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1041115 Cat	DSH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Ownership Change	
1041524 Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1042390 Dog	Golden Retriever	M	Owner Relinquish	Rabies Quarantine	Euthanize	Behavior
1043036 Dog	American Bulldog	M	Code Impound	Rabies Quarantine	Redemption	
1043343 Dog	Labrador Retriever	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Redemption	
824515 Dog	Shep Mix	F	Stray Impound	Cruelty Complaint	Euthanize	Behavior
1046893 Dog	Labrador Retriever	M	Code Impound	Rabies Quarantine	Euthanize	Behavior
1054734 Cat	Tabby, patch	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Ownership Change	
1054979 Cat	Tabby	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Redemption	
1060591 Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1062683 Dog	Terrier	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Ownership Change	
1063866 Rabbit	Unknown	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	DIC (died in cage/care)	
1064232 Dog	Poodle, Standard	M	Stray Impound	Other	Redemption	
1065466 Dog	German Shepherd Dog	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Euthanize	Behavior
1066860 Cat	DSH	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1067803 Dog	German Shepherd Dog	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Euthanize	Behavior
1068302 Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1069791 Dog	Poodle, Standard	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Redemption	
1070154 Cat	DSH	M	Stray Impound	Rabies Quarantine	Euthanize	Behavior
1070711 Cat	DSH	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1073262 Cat	DMH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Ownership Change	
1073489 Dog	Australian Shepherd	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1078633 Dog	Australian Shepherd	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Ownership Change	
1078705 Dog	American Staffordshire Terrier	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public		
1079093 Cat	Calico	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1082498 Bird	Hawk	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Ownership Change	
1084550 Cat	DSH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
				•	•	

1084882 Cat	DSH	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Ownership Change	
1085772 Cat	DLH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Ownership Change	
1086568 Dog	Boxer	Μ	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Redemption	
1089349 Cat	DSH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Ownership Change	
1089353 Cat	DSH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Ownership Change	
1089356 Cat	DSH	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Ownership Change	
1090146 Dog	Labrador Retriever	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1090152 Dog	Labrador Retriever	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1090158 Dog	Labrador Retriever	Μ	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1090165 Dog	Labrador Retriever	Μ	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1090174 Dog	Labrador Retriever	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1090181 Dog	Labrador Retriever	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1090628 Dog	Labrador Retriever	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Adoption	
1094417 Cat	Siamese	U	Stray Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1093446 Dog	Poodle, Miniature	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Redemption	
1096284 Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1096306 Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1096320 Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1096348 Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1096586 Dog	Husky	М	Stray Impound	Cruelty Complaint	Redemption	
1098050 Dog	Unknown	U	Stray Impound	Trapped		
1098038 Raccoon	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Trapped		
1097592 Dog	Husky	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Euthanize	Illness
1098063 Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
404519 Dog	Pitbull	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Euthanize	Behavior
1100364 Rabbit	Unknown	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large		
1100388 Raccoon	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1099874 Cat	Tabby	U	Stray Impound	Trapped	Euthanize	Behavior
1102130 Cat	DSH	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Ownership Change	
1102133 Cat	DSH	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Ownership Change	
1102136 Cat	DSH	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Ownership Change	
1102908 Dog	American Bulldog	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Adoption	
1104133 Bird	Dove	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury		
1105253 Cat	DSH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Euthanize	Behavior
1106704 Raccoon	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1108362 Dog	Terrier	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Ownership Change	
1110574 Bird	Dove	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Illness
1110578 Bird	Dove	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Illness
1110581 Bird	Dove	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Illness

1110823 Dog	Poodle, Standard	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Ownership Change	
1111198 Cat	DSH	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Euthanize	Behavior
1111907 Cat	DSH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Euthanize	Illness
1123772 Coyote	Unknown	F	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Illness
1114026 Coyote	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury		
1115268 Cat	DSH	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Running At Large	Adoption	
1123797 Cat	DSH	U	Stray Impound	Dead On Arrival	DOA	
1119895 Dog	Maltese	F	Code Impound	Biting	Redemption	
1120036 Cat	DSH	U	Code Impound	Rabies Quarantine	Euthanize	Behavior
1122007 Cat	DSH	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Euthanize	Illness
1123505 Dog	American Staffordshire Terrier	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1125933 Skunk	Unknown	U	Wildlife Impound	Illness Or Injury	Euthanize	Rabies Vector
1127098 Cat	DSH	М	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1127114 Cat	DSH	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1127143 Cat	DSH	M	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1127146 Cat	DSH	F	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Adoption	
1128268 Cat	DSH	U	Stray Impound	Stray - Had Been Held By Public	Euthanize	Behavior
1128754 Rabbit	Wild	U	Wildlife Impound	Cruelty Complaint	Euthanize	Injury